
계좌번호 100-033-245092
조회기간 2019.12.01 ~ 2019.12.31
총건수 15

거래일자 시간 적요 출금(원) 입금(원) 내용 잔액(원) 거래점
CMS코

드
2019-12-27 16:06:34 창구CC 388,850 영등포아리수정 2,490,930 등촌역
2019-12-27 15:28:11 대체 7,573 이자 반납 2,102,080 등촌역
2019-12-27 15:27:23 대체 64,460 이자반납 2,109,653 등촌역
2019-12-26 15:41:08 창구CC 770,000 영등포아리수정 2,174,113 등촌역
2019-12-23 18:03:28 카드결 8,323,730 신한카드법인 1,404,113 원신한
2019-12-23 15:29:44 창구CC 93,500 영등포아리수정 9,727,843 등촌역
2019-12-23 15:29:31 창구CC 660,000 영등포아리수정 9,634,343 등촌역
2019-12-23 15:29:20 창구CC 349,800 영등포아리수정 8,974,343 등촌역
2019-12-18 15:28:45 창구CC 40,580 영등포아리수정 8,624,543 등촌역
2019-12-17 16:35:51 창구CC 60,000 영등포아리수정 8,583,963 등촌역
2019-12-17 14:09:28 창구CC 200,000 영등포아리수정 8,523,963 등촌역
2019-12-17 14:09:15 창구CC 120,000 영등포아리수정 8,323,963 등촌역
2019-12-12 15:44:57 창구CC 158,000 영등포아리수정 8,203,963 등촌역
2019-12-09 18:01:32 카드결 48,470 신한카드법인 8,045,963 원신한
2019-12-06 15:37:11 창구CC 462,000 영등포아리수정 8,094,433 등촌역

거래내역조회


